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SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN :: BHIMAVARAM 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Ref. No. SVECW/AS/ACD/ 

The Academic Calendar for MBA II Year (2022 Admitted Batch) for the Academic Year 2023-24 is 
detailed below. 

DESCRIPTION 

Commencement of class work 

IUnit of Instructions 
I Mid Examinations 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR MBA II Year (2022 Batch) 

II Unit of Instructions 
II Mid Examinations 
Preparation & Practicals 
End Examinations 

Commencement of Next Semester 

Commencement of class work 

IUnit of Instructions 

MBA II Year I Semester (2022 Admitted Batch) 

IMid Examinations 
II Unit of Instructions 
II Mid Examinations 

PRINCIPAL 

Preparation & Practicals 
End Examinations 

2023 

Principal Office, SVECW. 

From 

:Vice-Principal, SVECW 

07.08.2023 

25.09.2023 

03.10.2023 

: Warden, Canteen JC & Security officer - SVES 

20.11.2023 

27.11.2023 

04.12.2023 

MBA II Year II Semester (2022 Admitted Batch) 
DESCRIPTION From 

18.12.2023 

0S.02.2024 
12.02.2024 

01.04.2024 

08.04.2024 

15.04.2024 

To 

07.08.2023 

: Controller of Examinations, Dean Academics, SVECW 

23.09.2023 

Date: 24.07.2023 

30.09.2023 
18.11.2023 

25.11.2023 

02.12.2023 

16.12.2023 

18.12.2023 

To 

18.12.2023 
03.02.2024 

Note: Calendar is prepared with 8 hrs/day hence 7 weeks per instruction period. 
Note. The Examination schedule will be given by the Controller of Examinations 

10.02.2024 

30.03.2024 
06.04.2024 

HOD M1BA with a request to follow the above schedules and also inform to all the staff Copy to: Director (Admn.), SVES for favor of information 

13.04.2024 

27.04.2024 

Weeks 

7W 

7W 

IW 

|W 

2W 

Weeks 

7W 

|W 

7W 

lW 

|W 

2W 
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