

SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN :: BHIMAVARAM (AUTONOMOUS)

Ref. No. SVECW/AS/ACD/ /20

Date: 24.07.2023

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR MBA II Year (2022 Batch)

The Academic Calendar for MBA II Year (2022 Admitted Batch) for the Academic Year 2023-24 is detailed below.

DESCRIPTION	Semester (2022 Admitted From	To	Weeks	
Commencement of class work	07.08.2023			
I Unit of Instructions	07.08.2023	23.09.2023	7W	
I Mid Examinations	25.09.2023	30.09.2023	1 W	
II Unit of Instructions	03.10.2023	18.11.2023	7W	
II Mid Examinations	20.11.2023	25.11.2023	1 W	
Preparation & Practicals	27.11.2023	02.12.2023	1 W	
End Examinations	04.12.2023	16.12.2023	. 2W	
Commencement of Next Semester		18.12.2023		

DESCRIPTION	From	To	Weeks
Commencement of class work	18.12.2023		
I Unit of Instructions	18.12.2023	03.02.2024	7W
I Mid Examinations	05.02.2024	10.02.2024	1 W
II Unit of Instructions	12.02.2024	30.03.2024	7 W
II Mid Examinations	01.04.2024	06.04.2024	1 W
Preparation & Practicals	08.04.2024	13.04.2024	1 W
End Examinations	15.04.2024	27.04.2024	2W

Note: The Examination schedule will be given by the Controller of Examinations

PRINCIPAL

To

: HOD MBA with a request to follow the above schedules and also inform to all the staff

to : Director (Admn.), SVES for favor of information

: Principal Office, SVECW. : Vice-Principal, SVECW

: Controller of Examinations, Dean Academics, SVECW : Warden, Canteen I/C & Security officer - SVES